Dafurmilogy

Fachhandel seit 1868

Telefonliste
Durchwahl

Zentrale

Geschaftsleitung

Verkauf
Stahl/NE-Metalle
Stahl/NE-Metalle

Eisenwaren/Werkzeuge
Eisenwaren/Werkzeuge
Eisenwaren/Werkzeuge
Eisenwaren/Werkzeuge

Betonstahl/Biegebetrieb

Ladenverkauf

Stahllager/Expedition

Buchhaltung

AuBendienst

Frau Eggers
Telefax

Herr O. Ddhmlow
Mobil
Telefax

Herr Petersen
Herr Katins

Herr Kunde

Herr Schlott
Herr Sieling
Herr Peters

Telefax

Herr Ellerbrock
Herr Dittmer
Herr Wagner
Telefax

Herr Neumann
Frau Inci

Frau Bartram
Telefax

Herr Schonbohm

Frau Jansen
Frau Warncke
Telefax

Herr Gabler

(04321) 569-

129
140

116

0163-8967582
140

118
119

114
120
122
17
141

115
130
111
143

125
124
124
141

123

128
133
144

0172-4002199

Fr. Dahmlow GmbH & Co. KG
Friedrich-Wohler-Str. 39
24536 Neumdinster

E-Mail-Adresse

info@daehmlow.de
eggers@daehmlow.de

olaf@daehmlow.de

petersen@daehmlow.de
katins@daehmlow.de

kunde@daehmlow.de
schlott@daehmlow.de
sieling@daehmlow.de
peters@daehmlow.de

ellerbrock@daehmlow.de
dittmer@daehmlow.de
wagner@daehmlow.de

laden@daehmlow.de
laden@daehmlow.de
laden@daehmlow.de

schoenbohm@daehmlow.de

jansen@daehmlow.de
warncke@daehmlow.de
buchhaltung@daehmlow.de

gabler@daehmlow.de

Internet: www. daehmlow.de



